
Landesspiele Halberstadt 2021

Ergebnisliste Schwimmen

Finale

Team Zeit Platz

  8+14x50m Freestyle14Nr. weiblich AKLauf

Powergirls1.
Schergun, Lea
Gaudig, Luise
Thimm, Joana
Heise, Dorothea

04:37.56
1
2
3
4

Team Zeit Platz

  8+24x50m Freestyle14Nr. männlich AKLauf

Staffel ESN1.
Hölzel, René
Ziesing, Lars
Liebau, Danny
Winetrstein, Tino

03:43.84
1
2
3
4

SABS2.
Schmidt, Jan-Philiph
Preuß, Rafael
Bollmann, Pia Michell
Gizycki, Maciej

03:51.30
1
2
3
4

Laky Fische3.
Lammers, Paul
Lahne, Sophie
Wörpel, Pia-Marie
Pommer, Emely-Carmen

03:57.61
1
2
3
4

Regenbogenchampions4.
Thiemann, Fynn Norbert
Gutenmorgen, Nico
Schmidt, Edward
Tradler, Thomas

04:42.04
1
2
3
4

FAIRschwimmer5.
Kraft, Daniela
Graul, Susann
Hundertmark, Michelle
Wenzel, Dominik

05:52.54
1
2
3
4
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